
Posting Date Description Customer Name Customer Address Customer Address 2 Quantity (KG)

15/01/2024 Imported Onions GHOORUN RAJKARRAN BK 6,CAMP SAMY MOKA 73.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions NEK RAM GIANSINGH ROYAL ROAD BRAMSTHAN FLACQ 320.40-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions BOODHUN SANDIVE KUMAR AVENUE BERTHAUD NORTHERN BOUNDARY 49.30-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions D.RAMCHURRUN & SONS LTD 11 WESTERN BOUNDARY QUATRE BORNES 547.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions NARSIGADOO AVINASH AVENUES DES COLOMBES MONT IDA 246.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions NOORDALLY AMAS MAHIR 267.30-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions N.K RAMCHURRUN CO LTD 11,WESTERN BOUNDARY QUATRES BORNES 1,520.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Onions RAJIVIDK COMPANY LTD WESTERN BOUNDARY QUATRES BORNES 1,038.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Onions GOPAUL TRISHNA ROYAL ROAD MORCELLEMENT ST ANDRE 301.60-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions D.V SHIBOO LTD KOTAYA ROAD RICHE MARE 5,066.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Onions GUJUDHUR BOONASWAREE NEHRU ROAD LALLMATIE 316.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions PEOPLE CLEAN LTD LA MARE ROAD CENTRE DE FLACQ 72.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions MOISDEEN RUQAIYAH ROYAL ROAD UPPER VALE 48.30-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions GOOLZAR RAMA MOHAMODALLY ROAD GRANDE RETRAITE 74.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions HURCHAND RAVINDRA KUMAR 3,DR RAMGOOLAM STREET ST.CROIX P/LOUISPORT-LOUIS 71.50-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNGKOORA KRISHNARAJ CITE VILLEMIN QUARTIER MILITAIRE 72.40-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SOBRATEE FAHRAD MOSQUE ROAD MIDLANDS 556.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions BEST FOODS DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD RAJCOOMAR AVENUE QUATRE BORNES 3,225.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Onions GROODOYAL JAYLALL PALMA ROAD QUATRE BORNES 389.50-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions JANKEE SHIVAM ROYAL ROAD RIVIERE DU POSTE 48.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions DOMAH AMEETA AVE. KALIMAYE ROUTE PALMA QUATRE BORNES 285.70-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions RUMMUN MOONENDRANAT AVENUE GABY PALMA ROAD QUATRE BORNES 2,183.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Onions KISSOON ABDOOL ASSAD RAMJEEWAN STREET CAMP DIABLE 669.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS - WEDDING 49.10-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions VARUN HARVEST CO LTD LA GROTTE LANE RIVIERE DU POSTE 1,339.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Onions RAMESSUR OORMILLA CAMP LILAS CHEMIN GRENIER 49.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions MUNBODH GHANISH ASHLEY ROYAL ROAD CHEMIN GRENIER 48.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions DOOMAH ABDOOL HAMID ROYAL ROAD CAMP DIABLE 98.30-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions KOWLESSUR KRISSOON ROYAL ROAD DAGOTIERE 48.40-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions G & L SUNASSEE LTEE KOTAYAH ROAD RICHE MARE, CENTRAL FLACQ 1,135.00-       

Imported Onions



15/01/2024 Imported Onions ANDOO ANJANA RTE PALMA LA FERME QUATRE BORNES 50.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions LOCHUN NILMAL JAYLALL LANE AVENUE BERTHAUD 858.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions KISTOO PREMILA ROSE ROAD VERDUN 293.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions APPADOO PRITIVEERAZ SOLFERINO NO. 5 VACOAS 46.80-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions BEEGODHUR DHARAM RAJ TOURCOURT ROAD CAMP-FOUQUEREAUX 222.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions NURSOO NEYSEN MURUGAN 56 RAYMONT RIVET MONT ROCHES BEAU BASSIN 48.10-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions PARAMEN BERTY DINAH ROAD MONT GOUT PAMPLEMOUSSES 48.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions GASPARD-GERVAIS ALAIN HEDLEY 15 APPRICOT SILK AVE, CITE DEBARCADEREPTE AUX SABLES-CITE DEBARCACLERE48.40-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SEETUL SALINI ROYAL ROAD LAVENTURE 48.40-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 24.60-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions BEERJOO VASSANT BON ACCEUIL 195.30-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions RETAIL PORT-LOUIS (JOOMUN) 219.80-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions AJAREE BYE SWALEY ROYAL ROAD NOUVELLE DECOUVERT SAINT PIERRE 48.40-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SOBNAUTH SANJIV KUMAR JOUVENANCE D'EPINAY 371.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions KOOTHBAULLY M.WASEEM MORC CAMP DIABLE 463.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 99.10-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS - WEDDING 49.60-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions BURUTH SOODIR MONTEES PETITE RIVIERE 96.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions RAMKISSOON ARJOON SAMSOONDAR ROAD BELVEDERE LALLMATIE 292.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 24.60-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions ROSSAYE ABDOOL SALIM NEW MOSQUE ROAD, 73.20-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions VRUAN CO. LTD COPAIN LANE TERRE ROUGE 48.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions RAJEND & SONS LTD SAMSUNDAR ROAD BELVEDERE BRISEE VERDIERE 1,996.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS - WEDDING 49.60-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 24.50-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions CHADY ABDOOL FARID CEMETERY ROAD CIRCONSTANCE ST PIERRE 368.20-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 24.80-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SOOKUN DHARMABIRSING SHIVALA ROAD BRAMSTHAN, FLACQ 896.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions BUSGEET ASRAF 38,BAKERY RD CIRCONSTANCE ST PIERRE 347.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions JHAUPUS MOHAMMAD ZAYID RAJABALLY ROAD ,NOUVERTE DECOUVERTESAINT-PIERRE 171.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Onions RASOOL MAMOOD BL46,ALMA VERDUN,DALIA ROAD VERDUN 48.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions JAUFURALLY BIBI SALMA BUSAWON BIKOO ST 49.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 25.50-             



15/01/2024 Imported Onions DOOKHEEA SHIV KUMAR 4, CARREAUX EAU COULEE CUREPIPE 24.40-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions CADER SAIB WAHAB MOUSSA 2, BANCILHON STREET PORT LOUIS 24.40-             

15/01/2024 Imported Onions RAGHU MEGHNA LETORD ROAD ROSE BELLE 47.00-             

Grand Total 27,968.50-     

Posting Date Description Customer Name Customer Address Customer Address 2 Quantity (KG)

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes RUMMUN MOONENDRANAT AVENUE GABY PALMA ROAD QUATRE BORNES 2,663.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes N.K RAMCHURRUN CO LTD 11,WESTERN BOUNDARY QUATRES BORNES 3,936.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes KANIAH KHEERAJ TEMPLE ROAD RIVIERE DU REMPART 1,331.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes BOODHUN SANDIVE KUMAR AVENUE BERTHAUD NORTHERN BOUNDARY 483.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes GROODOYAL JAYLALL PALMA ROAD QUATRE BORNES 914.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes NOORDALLY AMAS MAHIR 445.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes NARSIGADOO AVINASH AVENUES DES COLOMBES MONT IDA 380.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes RAMDHANY KAMLESH ROYAL ROAD BELVEDERE 2,604.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes GUNDOWRY SOOBHADRAMAH KOTAYAH RD.R/MARE FLACQ 51.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes MUNBODH GHANISH ASHLEY ROYAL ROAD CHEMIN GRENIER 101.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes JANKEE SHIVAM ROYAL ROAD RIVIERE DU POSTE 75.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes DOOMAH ABDOOL HAMID ROYAL ROAD CAMP DIABLE 173.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes LOCHUN NILMAL JAYLALL LANE AVENUE BERTHAUD 630.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes RAJEND & SONS LTD SAMSUNDAR ROAD BELVEDERE BRISEE VERDIERE 3,956.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes HURCHAND RAVINDRA KUMAR 3,DR RAMGOOLAM STREET ST.CROIX P/LOUISPORT-LOUIS 147.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes G & L SUNASSEE LTEE KOTAYAH ROAD RICHE MARE, CENTRAL FLACQ 1,318.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes RAMDYAH LALLDEO SAMSOONDAR ROAD BELVEDERE, LALLMATIE 120.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 100.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes GASPARD-GERVAIS ALAIN HEDLEY 15 APPRICOT SILK AVE, CITE DEBARCADEREPTE AUX SABLES-CITE DEBARCACLERE47.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes RAMKISSOON ARJOON SAMSOONDAR ROAD BELVEDERE LALLMATIE 390.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SEETUL SALINI ROYAL ROAD LAVENTURE 70.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes PARAMEN BERTY DINAH ROAD MONT GOUT PAMPLEMOUSSES 47.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes BURUTH SOODIR MONTEES PETITE RIVIERE 75.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 24.10-             

Imported Potatoes



15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes RETAIL PORT-LOUIS (JOOMUN) 101.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes D.RAMCHURRUN & SONS LTD 11 WESTERN BOUNDARY QUATRE BORNES 5,225.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes MAGHUN MOOSLIM ROYAL RD, QUARTIER MILITAIRE 93.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes BEERJOO VASSANT BON ACCEUIL 591.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes JHUNDOO DAYANAND AVENUE CAMP PASSY NORTHERN BOUNDARY 1,136.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SUDDUL DWARKANATH NUNDLOLL LANE 639.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 123.40-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes BUSGEET ASRAF 38,BAKERY RD CIRCONSTANCE ST PIERRE 589.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SUNDRY DEBTORS - WEDDING 72.80-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes VRUAN CO. LTD COPAIN LANE TERRE ROUGE 75.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes ROSSAYE ABDOOL SALIM NEW MOSQUE ROAD, 95.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 23.80-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SOOKUN DHARMABIRSING SHIVALA ROAD BRAMSTHAN, FLACQ 1,687.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes DOMAH AMEETA AVE. KALIMAYE ROUTE PALMA QUATRE BORNES 1,955.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes KOWLESSUR KRISSOON ROYAL ROAD DAGOTIERE 71.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes RAJIVIDK COMPANY LTD WESTERN BOUNDARY QUATRES BORNES 7,250.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SUNDRY DEBTORS-RELIGIOUS 25.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes RASOOL MAMOOD BL46,ALMA VERDUN,DALIA ROAD VERDUN 71.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes N.K RAMCHURRUN CO LTD 11,WESTERN BOUNDARY QUATRES BORNES 7,540.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes JAUFURALLY BIBI SALMA BUSAWON BIKOO ST 48.00-             

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes N.K RAMCHURRUN CO LTD 11,WESTERN BOUNDARY QUATRES BORNES 1,869.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes D.V SHIBOO LTD KOTAYA ROAD RICHE MARE 14,869.00-     

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes GUJUDHUR ASHNA NEHRU ROAD LALLMATIE 479.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes BEEGODHUR DHARAM RAJ TOURCOURT ROAD CAMP-FOUQUEREAUX 776.00-           

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes KOOTHBAULLY M.WASEEM MORC CAMP DIABLE 1,778.00-       

15/01/2024 Imported Potatoes SOBNAUTH SANJIV KUMAR JOUVENANCE D'EPINAY 976.00-           

Grand Total 68,238.10-     



Quantity (KG)





Quantity (KG)


